KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28738
2012-28737
2012-28736
2012-28735
2012-28734
2012-28733
2012-28732
2012-28731
2012-28730
2012-28729
2012-28728
2012-28727
2012-28726
2012-28725
2012-28724
2012-28723
2012-28722
2012-28721
2012-28720
2012-28719
2012-28718
2012-28717
2012-28716
2012-28715
2012-28714
2012-28713
2012-28712
2012-28711
2012-28710
2012-28709
2012-28708
2012-28707
2012-28706
2012-28705
2012-28704
2012-28703
2012-28702
2012-28701
2012-28700
2012-28699
2012-28698
2012-28697
2012-28696
2012-28695
2012-28694
2012-28693
2012-28692
2012-28691

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/21/12 23:5923:59:48
12/21/12 23:5223:52:14
12/21/12 23:5123:51:01
12/21/12 23:3923:39:31
12/21/12 23:2723:27:04
12/21/12 23:0023:00:48
12/21/12 22:3522:35:35
12/21/12 22:0222:02:34
12/21/12 21:2621:26:51
12/21/12 21:0721:07:37
12/21/12 20:1120:11:02
12/21/12 19:5919:59:55
12/21/12 19:4419:44:43
12/21/12 19:2519:25:06
12/21/12 19:1919:19:29
12/21/12 19:0819:08:39
12/21/12 18:5018:50:47
12/21/12 18:3218:32:07
12/21/12 18:3118:31:32
12/21/12 18:1518:15:49
12/21/12 18:0718:07:54
12/21/12 17:4317:43:38
12/21/12 17:4217:42:40
12/21/12 17:3717:37:31
12/21/12 17:2217:22:57
12/21/12 17:0217:02:06
12/21/12 16:5916:59:32
12/21/12 16:1916:19:01
12/21/12 16:2316:23:18
12/21/12 15:5215:52:41
12/21/12 15:4415:44:04
12/21/12 15:4415:44:09
12/21/12 15:3715:37:59
12/21/12 15:0315:03:15
12/21/12 14:5614:56:36
12/21/12 14:4914:49:43
12/21/12 14:4714:47:15
12/21/12 14:2614:26:03
12/21/12 14:2314:23:00
12/21/12 14:1514:15:18
12/21/12 14:1314:13:41
12/21/12 14:0814:08:31
12/21/12 13:5313:53:20
12/21/12 13:5313:53:33
12/21/12 13:5013:50:39
12/21/12 13:3513:35:27
12/21/12 13:3313:33:27
12/21/12 13:3113:31:48

LT132
38
38
38
38
40
224
224
40
40
40
40
40
192
215
192
40
224
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
224
40
224
40
40
D169
40
40
40
136
136
LT138
136
LT138
136
136
136
136
LT138
136
136
136
136

Location/Address

19 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

100 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

CEDAR STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
161 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

18 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
RYLAND-JORDAN RESIDENCE

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

75 W ORIELLY ST, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

HESS EXPRESS

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

DOCK STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 1

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS

70 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

269 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

75 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

VALERIE'S RESTAURANT

176 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

20 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

SHAMROCK TAVERN

BROADWAY @ E OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

BROADWAY MEDICAL CENTER

GRAND STREET MEDICAL OFFICE

116 WESTCHESTER ST, KINGSTON

1 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...
610 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ASSIST CPS 25C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
INFORMATION ONLY 04
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
M/V COMPLAINT 39
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FRAUD 42A

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

TI
TI

AL-F
H1
AL-E

AL-S
H1
H1
TI

R7

R7
H2

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-28690
2012-28689
2012-28688
2012-28687
2012-28686
2012-28685
2012-28684
2012-28683
2012-28682
2012-28681
2012-28680
2012-28679
2012-28678
2012-28677
2012-28676
2012-28675
2012-28674
2012-28673
2012-28672
2012-28671
2012-28670
2012-28669
2012-28668
2012-28667
2012-28666
2012-28665
2012-28664
2012-28663
2012-28662
2012-28661
2012-28660
2012-28659
2012-28658
2012-28657
2012-28656
2012-28655
2012-28654
2012-28653

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/21/12 13:2413:24:36
12/21/12 13:2313:23:05
12/21/12 13:2113:21:30
12/21/12 12:5712:57:15
12/21/12 12:3712:37:30
12/21/12 12:3412:34:32
12/21/12 11:4011:40:10
12/21/12 11:3611:36:45
12/21/12 11:1011:10:50
12/21/12 10:0910:09:43
12/21/12 10:0610:06:24
12/21/12 09:2809:28:44
12/21/12 09:1409:14:19
12/21/12 09:1009:10:55
12/21/12 08:5808:58:32
12/21/12 08:5208:52:12
12/21/12 08:2908:29:26
12/21/12 08:1608:16:29
12/21/12 07:3607:36:58
12/21/12 06:4206:42:50
12/21/12 06:4106:41:31
12/21/12 06:3406:34:54
12/21/12 06:1506:15:56
12/21/12 05:5105:51:54
12/21/12 05:4005:40:27
12/21/12 05:3205:32:16
12/21/12 05:1605:16:49
12/21/12 04:2504:25:12
12/21/12 03:4703:47:21
12/21/12 03:3503:35:14
12/21/12 02:4302:43:08
12/21/12 02:2002:20:46
12/21/12 02:0202:02:28
12/21/12 02:0102:01:02
12/21/12 01:0301:03:51
12/21/12 01:0401:04:26
12/21/12 00:2500:25:42
12/21/12 00:1800:18:47

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
LT138
LT138
136
136
LT138
136
136
136
136
136
214
214
LT132
214
214
214
214
214
LT132
214
214
38

38

38
LT132
38
LT132
38
LT132

Location/Address

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CSX RAILROAD

179 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

, KINGSTON

STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

105 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ MURRAY STREET, KINGSTO...

, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

30 ALLISON COURT, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ABRILS BOUTIQUE PLUS

COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...
, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

11 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

124 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVE @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

21 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
176 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
ZABORSKI EMPORIUM

CLINTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

31 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

74 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09

TRESPASS 61
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PATROL REQUEST 12
SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST CPS 25C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SICK REPORT 118

Type Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

TI

AL-F

FD

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 86



